2P,1modules
GHC7- /
 Normal Open
Current
Normal Clos
Coil Voltage
(eg. GHC7-25/20 230V . It is 25A , 2NO ,230V AC current coil voltage)
MUTE
1P,2modules
GHC7-16/20 16A 6A
GHC7-20/20 20A 7A
GHC7-25/20 25A 9A
GHC7-16/11 16A 6A
GHC7-20/11 20A 7A
GHC7-25/11 25A 9A
GHC7-16/02 16A 6A
GHC7-20/02 20A 7A
GHC7-25/02 25A 9A
A1
A2
R1A1
R2A2
A1 1
A2 2
GHC7-32/20 32A 12A
GHC7-32/11 32A 12A
GHC7-32/02 32A 12A
3
4
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC

2P,2modules
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC
48V   AC/DC
110V   AC/DC
230V     AC/DC
AC-7a AC-7b
Ie Rating
Uc Circuit DiagramAC-1 AC-3
Contactor Model
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC
48V   AC/DC
110V   AC/DC
230V     AC/DC
GHC7-40/20 40A 18A
GHC7-63/20 63A 25A
GHC7-40/11
GHC7-63/11
GHC7-40/02
GHC7-63/02
A1
A2
R1A1
R2A2
40A 18A
63A 25A
40A 18A
63A 25A
A1 1
A2 2
3
4
12V   AC/DC
24V   AC/DC
48V   AC/DC
110V   AC/DC
230V     AC/DC
GHC7-40/10 40A
GHC7-63/10 63A 25A
GHC7-40/01
GHC7-63/01
18A
40A 18A